
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 
3  
 
 
Labor Day  
No School Today 

4 
Farm-to-School Week! 
Back to School Picnic! 
Enjoy Farm Fresh Corn-
on-the-Cob and Cool 
Rips Juice Slushies! 
 
 
 

5 
Farm-to-School Week! 
 
Brunch For Lunch! 
Farm Fresh  
Watermelon 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
Primary Elections 
No School Today 
 
 
 
 

7 
Farm-to-School Week! 
 
Farm Fresh Roasted 
Zucchini & Summer 
Squash 
 
 
 

10 
 
No School Today 
 
 
 
 

11 
Labor Day BBQ! 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

13 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
Monte Cristo Day! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

18 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

19 
 
 
No School Today 
 
 
 
 

20 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

21 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

24 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

25 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

26 
Johnny Appleseed Day 
Farm Fresh Fifer Apples 
 
 
 
 
 
 

27 
    Chocolate Milk Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1 
World Vegetarian Day 
 

New! Cheese Pizza  
Dippers! 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3  
National Kale Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

4 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
No School Today 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Check out Red Clay Café’s Special Event Calendar!  

Whether a special event, holiday or a national food day, we don’t want you to miss all the 
fun happenings in the cafeteria! 

 
Follow us @RedClayCafe on Facebook, Twitter & Instagram! 


